Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonah Walsh - (833983) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.36
2:06.25
2:06.83
2:07.15
2:07.16
2:07.26
2:07.51
2:07.70
2:07.88
2:08.05
2:08.07
2:08.31
2:08.46
2:08.47
2:08.84
2:08.85
2:08.99
2:09.24
2:09.51
2:09.61
2:09.71
2:09.79
2:09.81
2:10.03
2:10.31

2:10.52
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Date

25/07/18
25/07/18
28/06/18
29/03/18
27/06/19
01/03/18
25/05/19
13/04/19
08/07/17
24/07/19
16/02/20
13/04/19
17/02/19
14/03/20
28/06/18
29/03/18
12/01/20
17/04/19
26/05/18
29/06/17
17/02/19
14/03/20
16/02/20
27/06/19
29/06/17
30/03/17
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Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Swim Cup Eindhoven

Scottish Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Swim Cup Eindhoven

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

British Championships 2019

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Edinburgh International

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Eindhoven
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba

Edinburgh Un

Warrender Ba

Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Warrender Ba

Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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£.10.00
2:11.33
2:12.20
2:12.22
2:12.25
2:12.74
2:13.01
2:13.64
2:13.76
2:13.99
2:14.31
2:14.62
2:14.94
2:16.95
2:17.26
2:17.41
2:17.66
2:18.93
2:18.93
2:19.61
2:20.43
2:21.69
2:23.10
2:24.05
2:26.04
2:26.27
2:26.52
2:31.01
2:32.41
2:41.91

2:46.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.47
2:09.79
2:08.07
2:09.81
2:08.99
2:08.05
2:07.16
2:10.03
2:07.51
2:11.33

2:09.24
2:07.70
2:08.31
2:10.66
2:09.71
2:08.46
2:05.36
2:06.25

2:06.83
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593
581
581
580
574
570
562
561
558
554
550
546
523
519
517
514
500
500
493

472
458
449
431
429
427
390
379
316
293
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10/V0/ 19
25/05/19
27/05/17
27/01/18
26/05/18
07/10/17
27/05/17
30/03/17
27/01117
08/07/17
11/03/17
16/07/16
31/03/16
28/05/16
16/07/16
31/03/16
28/05/16
30/01/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
03/09/16
26/07/15
25/06/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
26/07/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
18/01/15
28/06/14

Date

14/03/20
14/03/20
16/02/20
16/02/20
12/01/20
24/07/19
27/06/19
27/06/19
25/05/19
25/05/19

17/04/19
13/04/19
13/04/19
16/03/19
17/02/19
17/02/19
25/07/18
25/07/18
28/06/18
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Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

UK School Games 2016

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Meet

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020
British Summer Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet
British Championships 2019

Swim Cup Eindhoven

Swim Cup Eindhoven

Edinburgh International

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

British Summer Championships
British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Cunnvuryn
Tollcross
Edinburgh

Dolan Aqua Centre
Glasgow

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

South Lanarkshire
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Leeds

Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Leeds

Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Tollcross
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Warrender Ba

Scot East
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Inverleith

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:08.84
2:09.51
2:12.25
2:07.15
2:08.85
2:07.26
2:12.22
2:12.74
2:07.88
2:13.99
2:10.31
2:09.61
2:13.01
2:12.20
2:10.52
2:13.64
2:14.31
2:13.76
2:20.43
2:14.62
2:17.26
2:16.95
2:17.66
2:14.94
2:17.41
2:18.93
2:19.61
2:18.93
2:21.69
2:26.52
2:23.10
2:24.05
2:26.04
2:31.01
2:26.27
2:32.41
2:41.91

2:46.12
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28/06/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
29/03/18
29/03/18
01/03/18
27/01/18
07/10/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
29/06/17
29/06/17
27/05/17
27/05/17
30/03/17
30/03/17
11/03/17
27/01117
03/09/16
16/07/16
16/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
31/03/16
31/03/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
25/06/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
18/01/15
28/06/14

Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
UK School Games 2016

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
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Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Leeds
Leeds
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen

Page 3/3
Warrender Ba 1

Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Scot East 1
Warrender Ba 1
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1
Warrender Ba 1
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Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
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Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Inverleith 1
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