Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonah Walsh - (833983) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:05.36	681	F	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.25	667	Н	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.83	658	С	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.15	653	F	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.16	653	F	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:07.26	651	Н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.51	647	С	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1
2:07.70	645	F	13/04/19	Swim Cup Eindhoven	Eindhoven		1
2:07.88	642	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.05	639	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Edinburgh Un	1
2:08.07	639	F	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:08.31	635	Н	13/04/19	Swim Cup Eindhoven	Eindhoven		1
2:08.46	633	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
2:08.47	633	С	14/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:08.84	628	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.85	627	Н	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.99	625	Н	12/01/20	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020	Sunderland	Edinburgh Un	1
2:09.24	622	Н	17/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Edinburgh Un	1
2:09.51	618	С	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.61	616	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:09.71	615	F	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
2:09.79	614	Н	14/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
2:09.81	614	Н	16/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:10.03	611	Н	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	1
2:10.31	607	F	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.52	604	F	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	600	ш	10/00/10	Ediahurah International	Edinburah	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

∠.1∪.00	DU∠	п	10/03/13	⊏umburgn international	⊏u⊪purg⊓	Eumburgh On	Page 2 / 3
2:11.33	593	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1
2:12.20	581	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.22	581	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:12.25	580	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:12.74	574	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	1
2:13.01	570	F	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.64	562	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.76	561	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:13.99	558	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.31	554	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.62	550	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.94	546	F	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.95	523	С	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.26	519	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.41	517	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.66	514	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.93	500	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:18.93	500	F	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.61	493	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:20.43	485	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
2:21.69	472	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.10	458	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.05	449	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.04	431	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.27	429	F	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.52	427	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.01	390	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.41	379	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.91	316	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.12	293	Н	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1

Swims in Date Order

C H F H H G	14/03/20 14/03/20 16/02/20 16/02/20 12/01/20 24/07/19 27/06/19 25/05/19 25/05/19 17/04/19	Edinburgh International Edinburgh International Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 British Summer Championships Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Edinburgh Edinburgh Sheffield Sheffield Sunderland Glasgow Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
F H H F H C	16/02/20 16/02/20 12/01/20 24/07/19 27/06/19 27/06/19 25/05/19	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 British Summer Championships Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Sheffield Sheffield Sunderland Glasgow Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	1 1 1 1
H H F H C	16/02/20 12/01/20 24/07/19 27/06/19 27/06/19 25/05/19	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 British Summer Championships Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Sheffield Sunderland Glasgow Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	1 1 1
H H F H C	12/01/20 24/07/19 27/06/19 27/06/19 25/05/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 British Summer Championships Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Sunderland Glasgow Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	1
H F H C H	24/07/19 27/06/19 27/06/19 25/05/19	British Summer Championships Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	1
F H C H	27/06/19 27/06/19 25/05/19 25/05/19	Scottish National Open Championships Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Aberdeen Aberdeen Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	1
Н С Н	27/06/19 25/05/19 25/05/19	Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Aberdeen Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un Edinburgh Un	
C H	25/05/19 25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross Tollcross	Edinburgh Un	1 1 1
Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
		·		Edinburgh Un	1
Н	17/04/19	Publish Observationships 0040			
		British Championships 2019	Glasgow	Edinburgh Un	1
F	13/04/19	Swim Cup Eindhoven	Eindhoven		1
Н	13/04/19	Swim Cup Eindhoven	Eindhoven		1
Н	16/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	1
F	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
F	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
Н	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
С	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
	Н F Н	H 17/02/19 F 25/07/18 H 25/07/18 C 28/06/18	H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships C 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships	H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield C 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross	H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba C 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba

							Daga 2 / 2
2:08.84	628	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	Page 3 / 3 1
2:09.51	618	С	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.25	580	Н	26/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:07.15	653	F	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:08.85	627	Н	29/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.26	651	Н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.22	581	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:12.74	574	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	1
2:07.88	642	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.99	558	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.31	607	F	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.61	616	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:13.01	570	F	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.20	581	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.52	604	F	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.64	562	Н	30/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.31	554	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.76	561	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:20.43	485	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
2:14.62	550	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.26	519	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.95	523	С	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.66	514	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.94	546	F	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.41	517	Н	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.93	500	F	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.61	493	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:18.93	500	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:21.69	472	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.52	427	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.10	458	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.05	449	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.04	431	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.01	390	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.27	429	F	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.41	379	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.91	316	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.12	293	Н	28/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS